Israel Breeders' Show (Breeders' Show) H

Mle'a, Israel
07 Jul 2023, Yearling Fillies

F

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: REEM EL 90.38
MARWAN

Colour: -

Owner: SHAHIN

MA)D

Name: RAHIK AL 90.25
MALUK

Colour: -

Owner: AMAR

HATIB- ATIYA STUD

Name: INSHOODAH 89.75
AL AMEEN

Colour: -

Owner: Al Ameen

stud

Name: ISRAELA 89.38
SEVENTY FOUR

Colour: -

Owner: M.S

ARABIANS -

GINATON

ECAHO

Detail

M.A.
19
19
BODY 18
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

S.B.

19
19
18.5
16
19

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

M.A.
19
19
18
15
19

M.A.
19
19

BODY 17.5

LEGS 15.5

MOVE 19

M.A.
18.5
18.5
BODY 17.5
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

FIGIGIE EICIGIE | EIGCIEE

S.B.

17.5
15
18.5

S.B.

17.5
15.5
18.5

S.B.
19
18.5
17.5
15.5
19.5

A.P. M.H.
19 19
18.5 18.5
18 17.5
155 155
19 19
A.P. M.H.
19 19
19 19
18.5 18
15 15.5
19.5 195
A.P. M.H.
19 19
19 19
185 17.5
15 15
18.5 19
A.P. M.H.
18.5 19
18.5 19
17.5 17.5
15 15.5
185 195



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: BAHYAH
HOSARI

Colour: -

Owner: HOSARY
SAMEH - SHFARAM

Name: FARHA NA
Colour: -

Owner: DR NAJAMY
AMJAD

Name: WEDAD AL
KAMAL

Colour: -

Owner: Al Kamal
Stud

Name: NARJES
Colour: -

Owner: SHAKER
BADER - JERUSALEM

Name: GHANDORAT
AL JAMAL

Colour: -

Owner: YAZAN
SHQEIRAT&
MONDER QUMBAR
AL CARMEL STUD

89.25

89.13

89.13

88.5

87.88

M.A. S.B. A.P. M.H.
18.5 18.5 19 19
18.5 18.5 19 19
BODY 17.5 175 17.5 18
LEGS 15,5 15,5 155 155
MOVE 19 18 18.5 19

M.A. S.B. A.P. M.H.
19 19 19 19
18.5 19 18.5 18.5
BODY 17.5 18 17.5 18
LEGS 15.5 15 15 15
MOVE 19 185 185 18,5

M.A. S.B. A.P. M.H.
19 18.5 19 19
19 18.5 19 19

BODY 18 17.5 18 17.5

LEGS 15 15 15.5 15

MOVE 185 185 18,5 185

HEGIGIG} SECEEN SRR

M.A. S.B. A.P. M.H.
TYPE 18,5 185 18.5 19
185 185 185 185
BODY 175 175 175 17.5
LEGS 15.5 16 15 15.5

MOVE 18.5 18.5 18 18.5

M.A. S.B. A.P. M.H.

TYPE 185 185 185 185

18.5 18.5 19 18.5
BODY 175 175 175 17.5
LEGS 15 15.5 15 15
MOVE 18 18 18 18.5



10th Name: SULTANAH 87.75
HH
Colour: -
Owner: HILAL HEYBE
- KABUL

0 Name: EXTRA AP
Colour: -
Owner: ALKOBI PINI
- MAZLIAH

Judges

M.A. 11 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT
S.B. Scott Benjamin, AU

A.P. @@ Allan Preston, AU

M.H. = Magdalena Helak - Kulczyhska, PL

M.A. S.B. A.P. M.H.

18

TYPE 18.5 18,5 18.5
18 18 18.5 18
BODY 175 175 175 17.5
LEGS 155 15.5 15 15.5

MOVE 18.5 18 18 19

No detailed scorecard available
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